

Agency	reallocating renewal/new / Bonus	2018-19 GRANT AMOUNT	cumulative	TOTAL SCORE	RANK
renewals				SCORE /	Consolidated Grants
VFCCH HMIS	renewal scored as new	71,645.00	71,645.00	97	1
VFCCH HMIS II	renewal scored as new	50,489.00	122,134.00	97	2
VFCCH Coordinated Entry	renewal scored as new	58,250.00	180,384.00	96	3
VFCCH CE Housing Locator RE-	New	56,218.00	236,602.00	94	4
HUM PSH Families	New 2016 implmented in 2018	51,034.00	287,636.00	76	5
NCWV PH 2 2018	renewal	23,106.00	310,742.00	88	6
VFCCH My Place	renewal	193,170.00	503,912.00	83	7
NCWV PH OHW	renewal	25,571.00	529,483.00	81	8
NCWV PH-08	renewal	50,534.00	580,017.00	80	9
NCWV PH 16-WS	renewal	133,749.00	713,766.00	77	10
NCWV -PH1	renewal	54,143.00	767,909.00	77	11
NCWV -PH 09	renewal	50,508.00	818,417.00	74	12
HUM PSH Individuals	renewal	100,418.00	918,835.00	74	13
NCWV - ph -13 EU 2	renewal -	49,366.00	968,201.00	71	14
NCWV PSH HYP	Renewal	84,980.00	1,053,181.00	69	15
HUM Rapid Rehousing for Individuals	renewal	92,163.00	1,145,344.00	66	16
HUM Rapid Rhousing families	RENEWAL	160,003.00	1,305,347.00	61	17
VFCCH CE DV Housing navigator Bonus		57,285.00	1,362,632.00	93	18
NCWV DV RRH Bonus	New Bonus	135,869.00	1,498,501.00	93	19
NCWV Rapid Rehousing Bonus	New Bonus	116,456.00	1,614,957.00	92	20
HUM PSH -IND Bonus + reallocation	New Bonus	192,131.00	1,807,088.00	89	DID NOT MEET THRESHOLD
HUM DV joint RRH Bonus	New Bonus /reallocation	162,660.00	1,969,748.00	64	DID NOT MEET THRESHOLD
Salvation Army DV joint RRH Bonus	New Bonus	218,999.00	2,188,747.00	64	DID NOT MEET THRESHOLD
Salvation Army DV joint RRH	New -reallocation	561,925.00	2,750,672.00	62	DID NOT MEET THRESHOLD
total requests		2,750,672.00			
Total ARD		1,305,347.00			
over		1,445,325.00			